

EquityBuild Announces Charitable Donation to Fisher House Foundation in Honor of Veterans

Check Presented by EquityBuild as Part of Veterans Day Initiative for the Dallas House

PLANO, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, January 30, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- EquityBuild announces a special presentation of a donation check to the Dallas, TX Fisher House. The donated funds come from a Veterans Day donation effort by EquityBuild, which encouraged clients to give to those who have served for this country.

Fisher House is an organization that provides support to military families, helping them care for sick and injured family members during hospitalization. The foundation in primarily known for their network of "comfort homes" where military and veterans' families are able to stay at no cost while their loved ones receive treatment. The Dallas house opened in 2008 and is located at the Dallas VA Medical Center.



Lydia Henderson, Manager of Fisher House at the VA North Texas Health Care System, graciously accepts a contribution from EquityBuild presented by EB President Shaun Cohen. This contribution was made possible by EB investors in support of veterans and their families.

"EquityBuild is honored to give to such an outstanding charity as Fisher House Foundation to help our country's veterans," said Shaun Cohen, vice president of EquityBuild. "We are a company that values freedom, and this charitable initiative is part of thanking those who let us be free."

For more than 25 years, the Fisher House program has provided these comfort homes for families of patients receiving medical care at major military and VA medical centers. There are 71 Fisher Houses located in the world, with more than 307,000 families served since inception.

"Contributions like the one graciously provided by EquityBuild help make the Fisher House a comfortable 'home away from home' for family members of veterans during their hospital stay," said Lydia Gray-Henderson, Fisher House Manager for the VA North Texas Health Care System.

ABOUT EQUITYBUILD:

EquityBuild is committed to putting its extensive knowledge and unique Operational Mastery of the real estate investing process to work for regular people, maximizing their returns and minimizing their risk at every step. By doing this EquityBuild helps its investors achieve financial freedom while

improving neighborhoods and providing hard-working families with nicer, safer places to live.

Founded by father-son team Jerry and Shaun Cohen, this company gives people the freedom and time to pursue their passions with the people they love. EquityBuild is ushering in a new era, making real estate investing more secure and reliable than ever. To find out more visit us at http://www.EquityBuild.com.

Company Contact: 877-978-1869

###

EquityBuild EquityBuild 877-978-1869 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.